
You Can't Run Away
Brendon Small

Brendon Small's Galaktikon
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Moderate = 115

Tune down 2 step
1 = C
2 = G
3 = D♯

4 = A♯
5 = F
6 = C

1

Intro

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

E-Gt

3

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

6

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

9
7

9
7

9
7 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

9
Pre-verse 1

4 4
2

1
1 4

4 4
2

1
1 3

4 4
2

1
1 4

4 4
2

1
1 3

11

4 4
2

1
1 4

4 4
2

1
1 3

4 4
2

1
1 4

4 4
2

1
1 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/12

13
Verse 1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

14

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

15

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

16

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

17

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

18

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

19

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
6 6 6 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/12

20

13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

21

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

22

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

23

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

24

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

25

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

26

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/12

27

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

28

Chorus 1

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

30

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

33

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

9
7

9
7

9
7 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

36
Pre-verse 2

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6 4 4

2
1

1 4

4 4
2

1
1 3

38

4 4
2

1
1 4

4 4
2

1
1 3

4 4
2

1
1 4

4 4
2

1
1 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/12

40

4 4
2

1
1 4

4 4
2

1
1 3

41
Verse 2

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

42

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

43

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

44

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

45

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

46

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/12

47

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
6 6 6 6

48

13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

49

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

50

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

51

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

52

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

53

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/12

54

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

55

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

56

Chorus 2

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

58

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

61

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

9
7

9
7

9
7 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

64

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

9
7

9
7

9
7 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/12

67

9
7

9
7

9
7 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

9
7

9
7

9
7 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

70
Acoustic

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

6
6
4

(6)
(6)
(4)

78

87
Bridge

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

88

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

89

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/12

90

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

91

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4

92

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

93

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
7 7 7 7

94

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4

95

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

96

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/12

97

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

98

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

99

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4

100

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

101

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
7 7 7 7

102

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/12

103

Harmony

16 16 16 15 15

full

14 14 14 13 (13) 16 16 16 15 15

full

14 14 14 13 (13)

107

Final Chorus

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

110

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

113

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

8
6

8
6

8
6 8

6
8
6

8
9

9
9

116

8
9

6
4
4

6
6
4

9
7

9
7

9
7 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/12

119

3

9
7

9
7

9
7 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

9
6

9
7

9
6

9

7

122

3

9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

9
6

9
7

9
6

9

7
9
7

9
6

9
6

9
4

9
4

9
6

9
6

9
6

6
4

126

(6)
(4)

(6)
(4)

(6)
(4)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


